

14

5/10/03
Date 28/11/21

Scanned by CamScanner

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

15

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Supply of reinforcement for pile etc					
77.97MT @ 71049.09/MT $\rightarrow$ Rs					5539698
(2) Providing steel lines Bm on truck etc all					
30.14MT @ 7328.34/MT $\rightarrow$ Rs					2208901
(3) Providing and cast safe RCC etc					
601.64m @ 16223.18/m $\rightarrow$ Rs					9760496
(4) Pile load test on single vertical pile etc					
(5) Initial and final test 2008MT @ 300.00/MT $\rightarrow$ Rs					604000
(6) Lateral Load Test					
7.2MT @ 5000/MT $\rightarrow$ Rs					36000.00
(7) Earth work excavation etc all complete job					
621.96m ³ @ 122.10/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					75843.00
(8) Dismantling of existing structure etc all					
36.22m ³ @ 1116.82/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					40429.00
(9) Supplying reinforcement etc all complete					
28.05MT @ 71195.25/MT $\rightarrow$ Rs					1991334
(10) Sand filling in trench etc all					
26.26m ³ @ 352.81/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					9266.00
(11) Providing laying lean concrete etc all					
26.05m ³ @ 5778.02/m ³ $\rightarrow$ Rs					150579.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Provide and lay RCC etc etc					
443.93m ³ @ 7339.82/m ³					
					Rs 3258366
(13) Provide ACC etc etc Complete job					
109.66m ³ @ 7461.17/m ³					
					Rs 818192.00
(14) Provide ACC etc Mechanical etc etc					
93.69m ³ @ 7461.17/m ³					
					Rs 699032.00
(15) Provide ACC etc etc					
3.31m ³ @ 7603.31/m ³					
					Rs 25167.00
(16) Provide weep hole etc					
92 nos @ Rs. 125/each					
					Rs 11845.00
(17) Provide Best Filling etc etc etc					
153.38m ³ @ 637.15/m ³					
					Rs 98033.00
(18) Constn of embankment with approved materials					
646.78m ³ @ 167.89/m ³					
					Rs 108588
(19) Granular Sub Grade etc					
22.88m ³ @ 2489.06/m ³					
					Rs 56949.00
(20) Provide NPS 1000 dia					
37.50m @ 4386.7/m					
					Rs 164502
(21) Provide Riffles Model with Stone metal etc					
66.18m ³ @ 2781.52/m ³					
					Rs 184053.00
(22) Provide RCC etc etc					
287.06m @ 8096.65/m					
					Rs 2323856.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23) Providing and laying of Strip etc					
53.10 m @ 12106.62/m					Rs 642862
(24) Providing reinforcement for RCC etc and					
17.27 m @ 72388.13/m					Rs 1249573
(25) Providing RCC etc and complete job -					
31.40 m ³ @ 12436.71/m ³					Rs 390513.00
(26) Providing RCC etc					
113.24 m ³ @ 1961.33/m ³					Rs 222101.00
(27) Providing Drainage Space etc and					
30.00 m ³ @ 879.62/m ³					Rs 26389.00
(28) Providing PCC etc for road concrete etc					
8.03 m ³ @ 5784.40/m ³					Rs 46449.00
(29) Providing PCC/RCC for Slab etc					
16.07 m ³ @ 10667.65/m ³					Rs 171429.00
(30) Providing boundary abutment etc and					
180.78 m ³ @ 2143.87/m ³					Rs 383565.00
(31) Providing and laying of Pile on slab etc					
49.14 m ³ @ 2543.87/m ³					Rs 125006.00
(32) Providing and laying of filter material etc					
24.57 m ³ @ 2906.15/m ³					Rs 71404.00
(33) Clearing and grubbing etc					
0.14 m ³ @ 48243.87/m ³					Rs 6824.00

Continuation

18

Continuation

